Midday
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
Duration
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

5.00pm

5.15pm
5.45pm

6.30pm

6.30pm

9pm approx

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

High Street closed/Set up of stage
Set up of rides/grotto/food stalls

Set up of stalls

Stalls open for trading

Live broadcast from Radio Dacorum
Kings Langley School Jazz Band
The Dan Tien Performing Arts Studio
Kings Langley Primary School Choir

Lights switch on
Arrival of Father Christmas and helpers

Hemel Hempstead Training Band
Kings Langley Community Choir

Firework display in Green Park
Weather permitting

Decamp of stalls and clear up

High Street opens to traffic



