Ŵ Ŵ 1 1 1 **** $= \{ b = 1\} b = 1$ Ň 1 Ň 1 Ŵ Ň Ň 1 Ň Ň 1 Ň 1

TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

Midday	High Street closed/Set up of stage
1.00pm	Set up of rides/grotto/food stalls
2.00pm	Set up of stalls
3.30pm	Stalls open for trading
p	
Duration	Live broadcast from Radio Dacorum
3.30pm	Kings Langley School Jazz Band
4.00pm	The Dan Tien Performing Arts Studio
noopm	
4.30pm	Kings Langley Primary School Choir
neopin	
5.00pm	Lights switch on
•••••p	Arrival of Father Christmas and helpers
	Arrival of Father Officialitad and helperd
5.15pm	Hemel Hempstead Training Band
0.100111	Temer Tempeteua Training Bana
5.45pm	Kings Langley Community Choir
•	
6.30pm	Firework display in Green Park
· ·	Weather permitting
6.30pm	Decamp of stalls and clear up
9pm approx	High Street opens to traffic

1 1 Ň Ň 1